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Product Name: Glade® Plug-Ins Scented Oil Solar Blossom Bulk

Specification ID: 350000047202

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil 8008-57-9 Fragrances
Citrus Limon Peel Oil 8008-56-8 Fragrances
Citrus Aurantium Bergamia  8007-75-8 Fragrances
Oil

Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 Fragrances
Cyclamen Aldehyde 103-95-7 Fragrances
Benzaldehyde 100-52-7 Fragrances
1,3-Benzodioxole-5- 1205-17-0 Fragrances

propanal, .alpha.-methyl-

Pinene 80-56-8 Fragrances

Methyl Anthranilate 134-20-3 Fragrances
3-(4-Isobutyl-2- 1637294-12-2 Fragrances
methylphenyl)propanal

Piperonal 120-57-0 Fragrances
Dipropylene Glycol 25265-71-8 Fragrances

Geranyl Acetate 105-87-3 Fragrances
Camphor 76-22-2 Fragrances
Terpineol 8000-41-7 Fragrances
Limonene 5989-27-5 Contains Fragrance

Allergens
Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance

Allergens



Citronellol

Citral

Hydroxycitronellal

Geraniol

Benzyl Benzoate

106-22-9

5392-40-5

107-75-5

106-24-1

120-51-4
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