

Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Plug-Ins Scented Oil Solar Blossom Bulk

Specification ID: 350000047202

Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil	8008-57-9	Fragrances
Citrus Limon Peel Oil	8008-56-8	Fragrances
Citrus Aurantium Bergamia Oil	8007-75-8	Fragrances
Linalyl Acetate	115-95-7	Fragrances
Cyclamen Aldehyde	103-95-7	Fragrances
Benzaldehyde	100-52-7	Fragrances
1,3-Benzodioxole-5-propanal, .alpha.-methyl-	1205-17-0	Fragrances
Pinene	80-56-8	Fragrances
Methyl Anthranilate	134-20-3	Fragrances
3-(4-Isobutyl-2-methylphenyl)propanal	1637294-12-2	Fragrances
Piperonal	120-57-0	Fragrances
Dipropylene Glycol	25265-71-8	Fragrances
Geranyl Acetate	105-87-3	Fragrances
Camphor	76-22-2	Fragrances
Terpineol	8000-41-7	Fragrances
Limonene	5989-27-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Linalool	78-70-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens

Citronellol	106-22-9	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral	5392-40-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Hydroxycitronellal	107-75-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol	106-24-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Benzoate	120-51-4	Contains Fragrance Allergens